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DEFECTIVE 26-06-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 26-06-2024

SR NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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A482
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BAIL
BAIL
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BAIL
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A482
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9
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56
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79
43
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20
25
2

3
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82
15
15
59
14
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68
59
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101
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32
16
153
51
43
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63
39
118
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76
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39
116
36

26
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22
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28

53
13
61
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24/06/25
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TOKEN NO.
1265406
1266676
1262846
1266446
1264326
1264446
1269766
1269756
1262966
1267346
1263826
1262566
1266316
1265906
1265296
1261706
1267356
1264676
1263796
1262786
1262716
1265346
1262976
1268546
1269366
1269116
1264496
1265286
1265166
1265986
1262736
1266506
1268376
1268106
1264166
1269446
1269216
1257546
1271076
1270846
1269606
1270706
1268856
1270986
1267966
1266936
1269996
1269706
1269536
1271916
1267796
1270046
1268016
1269196
1267106
1268836
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ADVOCATE NAME
SATYA PRIYA DWIVEDI
NAJAM UZ ZAMAN KHAN
BIBHUTI NARAYAN SINGH
ASHUTOSH GUPTA

ANUJ BAJPAI

SANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
ANUP KUMAR PANDEY
PANKAJ KUMAR

RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
PANKAJ DWIVEDI

OPENDRA SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA..
NARENDRA KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANUP DHAR DUBEY

OM PRAKASH SINGH

BINDU KUMARI

IRSHAD AHMAD

ANAND JI MISHRA

ABHINAV PRASAD

LAVKUSH PAL

FAKHRUL ISLAM JAFRI
PUSHPA JOSHI

VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
AKASH KUMAR VERMA
SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
HEMANT KUMAR

PRADEEP SAXENA

ANKIT SARAN

KAUSHAL KUMAR PANDEY..
AMIT KUMAR MALVIYA(RECEIVED)
DEVASHISH MITRA

AUSHIM LUTHRA

JITENDRA SINGH

NIRAJ KUMAR

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA (RECEIVED
DEVASHISH MITRA

BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI
UMESH SINGH

YOGESH MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

PUSHPRAJ YADAV

RAYOOF ALI

SHEETALA PRASAD PANDEY
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

ABHAY KRISHN

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
SALMAN AHMAD

HARENDRA YADAV



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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83
84
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88
89
20
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92
93
924
95
926
97
928
929
100

A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL

A482
ABAIL

A482
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL

117
123
37
57
33
25

97
105
33
19
11
19
38
57
46

12
28
44
73
35
77
42
67
19
10
68
11
74
87
42
74
36
119
127
163
80

78
45

122
38
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25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
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24/06/2025
24/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025

DEFECTIVE 26-06-2025

1271856
1271396
1268466
1268806
1267826
1267476
1267286
1270236

1271336
1271366

1267756
1268676
1270786
1267916
1271566
1268176
1268346
1269596
1268086
1268756
1269666
1271656
1264066
1268096
1269306
1267246
1267046
1269396
1267096
1269686
1263836
1268736
1269616
1271766
1271046
1271786
1266546
1263996
1267206
1270006
1267596
1268136
1271116
1271806
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HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
MOHD SHOEB KHAN
HIMANSHU SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
SHEETALA SAHAI

S.A IMAM

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA(RECEIVEL
BHUPENDRA SINGH

B.S PANDEY
V.K BARANWAL ..

SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
P.K SINGH

AJAY DWIVEDI

ABHISHEK TIWARI

K.N TRIPATHI

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

OM PRAKASH SINGH

KAILASH NATH

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
ABHISHEK PANDEY
KAMALENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
ROHIT SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR

IRSHAD AHMAD
DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT
GUNCHA SHAHID

CHANDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH..
SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI (RECEIVED)
PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
RATAN MISHRA

SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN

PHOOL SINGH YADAV
BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
CHANDRA PAL SINGH

ARUN KUMAR SONKAR

BRA) MOHAN SINGH

MAYANK YADAV

JAlI SINGH PARIHAR

RATAN KUMAR MISHRA



DEFECTIVE 26-06-2025
101 BAIL 76 25/06/2025 1269746  AMAR CHANDRA

102 A482 13 25/06/2025 1267166 OM PRAKASH MISHRA

103 ABAIL 34 25/06/2025 1271436 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
104 CRLR 20 25/06/2025 1270996 VED PRAKASH PANDEY

105 BAIL 78 25/06/2025 1269636 KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA

106 A482 113 25/06/2025 1271716 ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
107 TACR 22 25/06/2025 1267976 SATYA SINHA..

SS ABAIL 9 25/06/2025 1268386 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA(RECE)
109 CRLA 33 25/06/2025 1271666 BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
110 BAIL 24 25/06/2025 1267436 S.A IMAM

111 ABAIL 17 25/06/2025 1269156 ANAND JI MISHRA

112 A482 65 25/06/2025 1269346 MOHD ASLAM KHAN

113 A482 83 25/06/2025 1270146 D.S KHAN

114 ABAIL 16 25/06/2025 1268776 ABHISHEK PANDEY

115 ABAIL 24 25/06/2025 1269956 RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
116 A482 41 25/06/2025 1268596 VIJAY SINGH SRNGAR

117 ABAIL 6 25/06/2025 1268356 ANURAG PANDEY

118 ABAIL 27 25/06/2025 1270116 HARENDRA YADAV

119 CRLA 14 25/06/2025 1268426 BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI (RECEI)
120 CRLA 2 25/06/2025 1266876 MARY PUNCHA

121 A482 50 25/06/2025 1269136 ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

122 BAIL 114 25/06/2025 1271216 VED PRAKASH PANDEY

123 ABAIL 21 25/06/2025 1269456 AJAY KUMAR VERMA

124 BAIL 125 25/06/2025 1271656 YASHPAL

125 ABAIL 37 25/06/2025 1271826 AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
126 A482 26 25/06/2025 1268026 AKHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH
127 CRLA 25 25/06/2025 1270016 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
128 BAIL 120 25/06/2025 1271126 DHANANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
129 BAIL 16 25/06/2025 1267176 KIRTIKAR PANDEY

130 A482 24 25/06/2025 1267896 ALKA UPADHYAY

131 CRLR 13 25/06/2025 1269796 ASHVNI MISHRA..

132 CRLA 17 25/06/2025 1268876 RAHUL PANDEY

133 CRLA 1 25/06/2025 1266846 GANESH PANDEY

134 CRLR 5 25/06/2025 1268056 MAZHAR ULLAH

135 CRLA 34 25/06/2025 1271636 BHANU PRAKASH VERMA
136 CRLA 18 25/06/2025 1268946 SUBHASH CHANDRA

137 CRLR 2 25/06/2025 1267296 DINESH KUMAR SINGH

138 ABAIL 35 25/06/2025 1271406 LAVKUSH DIXIT

139 BAIL 21 25/06/2025 1267306 H.K YADAV

140 A482 64 25/06/2025 1269326 GHAN SHYAM YADAV

141 ABAIL 8 25/06/2025 1268226 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
142 A482 112 25/06/2025 1271616 YASH PAL

143 A482 40 25/06/2025 1268706 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

144 BAIL 64 25/06/2025 1269166 TANVEER ZAFAR KHAN

145 BAIL 128 25/06/2025 1271736 MOHD DAUD

146 BAIL 129 25/06/2025 1271886 RAJ NARAYAN GUPTA

147 CRLR 22 25/06/2025 1271326 V.K BARANWAL

148 BAIL 60 25/06/2025 1268936 AMIT KUMAR SAXENA

149 CRLA 4 25/06/2025 1267076 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA..
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A482
A482
BAIL

A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA

DEFECTIVE 26-06-2025

CRIMINAL RE DEFECTIVE LIST 26-06-2025

100 16/06/2025 1233026 RAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI

35 18/06/2025 1241696 SHIVAM TIWARI

51 23/06/2025 1257746 PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
92 20/06/2025 1252976 PRABAL PRATAP

41 23/06/2025 1258806 CHANDRA BIR SINGH

33 23/06/2025 1258316 PRAGYA PANDEY

88 23/06/2025 1260696 VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

10 20/06/2025 1250126 DHIRENDRA KUMAR PAL
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